
Gunston Park Enclosed Athletic Facility Improvements
5/26/2021 @9:00am

21-DPR-ITB-356

Name Name

Company Company

E-mail E-mail

Phone # Phone #

Name Name

Company Company

E-mail E-mail

Phone # Phone #

Name Name

Company Company

FOR:
DATE & TIME:
PLACE:
BID

Arlington County Government
Office of the Purchasing Agent

Non-Mandatory Pre-Bid Conference Attendees List

Microsoft Teams Meeting App

Arlington County Government

Tomeka Price, Procurement Officer

Christopher Mudd Joshua Howe

mhill@meridianconstructionco.com

Meridian Construction Co.

Melissa Hill

kshipman@broughtonconstruction.com

Broughton Construction

Kayli Shipman

tprice@arlingtonva.us

Michael Fleming

michael.fleming@paddoxllc.com

703-228-7176

Paddox LLC

Kadcon Juniper



E-mail E-mail

Phone # Phone #

Name Name

Company Company

E-mail E-mail

Phone # Phone #

Name Name

Company Company

E-mail E-mail

Phone # Phone #

Name Name

Company Company

E-mail E-mail

Phone # Phone #

Name Name

Company Company

Louis.Peon@coreandmain.com

Louis Peon

cmudd@kadcon.com

Lam Nguyen

lnguyen@winmarconstruction.com

joshua.howe@junipercon.com

Winmar Construction



E-mail E-mail

Phone # Phone #



Gunston Park Enclosed Athletic Facility Improvements

Joshua Howe

mhill@meridianconstructionco.com

Meridian Construction Co.

Melissa Hill

kshipman@broughtonconstruction.com

Broughton Construction

Kayli Shipman

Juniper



Louis.Peon@coreandmain.com

Louis Peon

joshua.howe@junipercon.com





Hazardous Materials Abatement Services
6/8/2020 10:00am

20-257-ITB

Name

Company

E-mail

Phone #

Name

Company

E-mail

Phone #

Name

Company

E-mail

Phone #

Name

Company

703-228-7176

tprice@arlingtonva.us

Arlington County Government
Office of the Purchasing Agent

Non-Mandatory Pre-Bid Conference Attendees List

FOR:
DATE & TIME:
PLACE: Microsoft Teams Meeting App
BID

Tomeka Price, Procurement Officer

Arlington County Government



E-mail

Phone #

Name

Company

E-mail

Phone #

Name

Company

E-mail

Phone #

Name

Company

E-mail

Phone #



Hazardous Materials Abatement Services
6/8/2020 10:00am

20-257-ITB

Name

Company

E-mail

Phone #

Name

Company

E-mail

Phone #

Name

Company

E-mail

Phone #

Name

Company

Arlington County Government
Office of the Purchasing Agent

Non-Mandatory Pre-Bid Conference Attendees List

Microsoft Teams Meeting App



E-mail

Phone #

Name

Company

E-mail

Phone #

Name

Company

E-mail

Phone #

Name

Company

E-mail

Phone #



Date: June l, 202 l 
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Arlington County, Department of Parks and Recreation 
INVITATION TO BID NO. 2 I -DPR-ITB-35G 

ADDENDUM NO. 2 
Attendance Sheet 
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	Sign-in 21-DPR-ITB-356.pdf
	Sign-In Sheet_Addendum 2_6-1-21.pdf

